CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF HIMACHAL PRADESH

Notice Inviting e-Tenders

The Executive Engineer for and on behalf of Central University of Himachal Pradesh, Dharamshala, Distt. Kangra (H.P) Pin 176215 invites online item rate bids in two bids system from Govt. Engineering Colleges, Engineering Organizations, PSUs, Consulting Agencies/Firms as per details given below:-

NIT No.	01/2023-24/CUHP/ENGG/NIT, Dated: 02.06.2023
Name of work	Providing Third Party Quality Assurance (TPQA) Service for Construction of South Campus of Central University of Himachal
	Pradesh at Dehra, District – Kangra, (H.P.)
Completion period	The time frame shall be effective from the date of award of TPQA Contract to complete commissioning and handing over of the building / project and all its components by the PMC (CPWD). The tentative time period of the completion of the project is 27 months. In case of delay in completion due to any reason, nothing extra shall be payable.
Estimated Amount	Rs. 50,000,00/-
Last date and time of submission of bid	26-06-2023 at 11:00 AM
Date & time of opening of bid	27-06-2023 at 11:00 AM
Tender Inviting Authority	Executive Engineer,
(on behalf of Central	Central University of Himachal Pradesh,
University of Himachal	Administrative Block-CUHP, Dharamshala
Pradesh)	Distt. Kangra, HP -176215
	M. No.: 9459240775
	Email ID: <u>puneetsharma@hpcu.ac.in</u>
Tender Website Link	http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app.